
1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

南城市教育委員会

南城市学校給食ｾﾝﾀｰ

教育総務課

小学校

船越小学校

玉城小学校

百名小学校

知念小学校

馬天小学校

大里北小学校

大里南小学校

佐敷小学校

098-917-5361

098-948-7145

098-947-6212

098-947-6535

098-945-2362

098-945-2455

備考

098-948-1302

大里中学校

電話

098-948-7105

098-948-1303

098-948-3515

098-947-6210

098-945-2442

佐敷中学校

電話

098-949-7108

098-948-7251

098-948-1012

南城市各小中学校一覧

中学校

玉城中学校

知念中学校

久高小中学校

備考


