

南城市各小中学校一覧

	中学校	電話	備考
1	玉城中学校	098-948-7105	
2	知念中学校	098-948-1303	
3	久高小中学校	098-948-3515	
4	佐敷中学校	098-947-6210	
5	大里中学校	098-945-2442	

	小学校	電話	備考
1	船越小学校	098-949-7108	
2	玉城小学校	098-948-7251	
3	百名小学校	098-948-1012	
4	知念小学校	098-948-1302	
5	佐敷小学校	098-947-6212	
6	馬天小学校	098-947-6535	
7	大里北小学校	098-945-2362	
8	大里南小学校	098-945-2455	

南城市教育委員会

1	教育総務課	098-917-5361	
2	南城市学校給食センター	098-948-7145	